BATHROOM RADIATORS
2
Main page of the catalogue was designed and created by student Karolina Tischlerova, 1th year, majoring in Scenic technique.
Elegance, not only for your bathroom
3
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Our radiators are not intended for heating rooms, only to dry towels… etc. They are manufactured and tested according
to EN 442-1. They are designed for heating systems in both individual and central heating systems, where the heated

horizontal radiators Darius, Rosendal and radiators Helios and Kronos for combination heating with valve D.
PMH-HT1
PMH-HT2 - RK
PMH-HT2
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless efect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-HT2-C-200W PMH-HT2-W-200W PMH-HT2-MS-200W PMH-HT2-B-200W
300 PMH-HT2-C-300W PMH-HT2-W-300W PMH-HT2-MS-300W PMH-HT2-B-300W
400 PMH-HT2-C-400W PMH-HT2-W-400W PMH-HT2-MS-400W PMH-HT2-B-400W
600 PMH-HT2-C-600W PMH-HT2-W-600W PMH-HT2-MS-600W PMH-HT2-B-600W
800 PMH-HT2-C-800W PMH-HT2-W-800W PMH-HT2-MS-800W PMH-HT2-B-800W
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless efect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-HT1-C-200W PMH-HT1-W-200W PMH-HT1-MS-200W PMH-HT1-B-200W
300 PMH-HT1-C-300W PMH-HT1-W-300W PMH-HT1-MS-300W PMH-HT1-B-300W
400 PMH-HT1-C-400W PMH-HT1-W-400W PMH-HT1-MS-400W PMH-HT1-B-400W
600 PMH-HT1-C-600W PMH-HT1-W-600W PMH-HT1-MS-600W PMH-HT1-B-600W
800 PMH-HT1-C-800W PMH-HT1-W-800W PMH-HT1-MS-800W PMH-HT1-B-800W
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless efect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-HT2-C-200W-RK PMH-HT2-W-200W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-200W-RK PMH-HT2-B-200W-RK
300 PMH-HT2-C-300W-RK PMH-HT2-W-300W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-300W-RK PMH-HT2-B-300W-RK
400 PMH-HT2-C-400W-RK PMH-HT2-W-400W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-400W-RK PMH-HT2-B-400W-RK
600 PMH-HT2-C-600W-RK PMH-HT2-W-600W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-600W-RK PMH-HT2-B-600W-RK
800 PMH-HT2-C-800W-RK PMH-HT2-W-800W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-800W-RK PMH-HT2-B-800W-RK
Heating element designed for direct connection of an electric cable to the wall.
75
Heating element NEX + 868 MHz + Bluetooth + sensor
• Daily and weekly programmer
• Sensor  of open windows/doors/room temperature
•  The software applied allows to follow the heaters operating conditions,
which shall help to make any complains more clear as well as easier
and quicker handle.
• Timers
 - Timer "1-4h off" the device is switched off after passing of set time
 - Timer "1-4h back" previous operating settings are restored
  after passing of set time
 - Timer "delayed switch"
• In case of power loss the previous operation settings are restored
• Electricity meter – the measure of the power use
• The antifreeze function
• Overheating protection
• Control by mobile application
PMH-NEX2
PMH-NEX2-RK
PMH-NEX1
Heating element designed for direct connection of an electric cable to the wall.
The sensor is automatically delivered in the same surface finish as the heating element.
If the customer requires a different finish of sensor, it must be specify in the order.
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless efect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-NEX2-C-200W PMH-NEX2-W-200W PMH-NEX2-MS-200W PMH-NEX2-B-200W
300 PMH-NEX2-C-300W PMH-NEX2-W-300W PMH-NEX2-MS-300W PMH-NEX2-B-300W
400 PMH-NEX2-C-400W PMH-NEX2-W-400W PMH-NEX2-MS-400W PMH-NEX2-B-400W
600 PMH-NEX2-C-600W PMH-NEX2-W-600W PMH-NEX2-MS-600W PMH-NEX2-B-600W
800 PMH-NEX2-C-800W PMH-NEX2-W-800W PMH-NEX2-MS-800W PMH-NEX2-B-800W
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless efect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-NEX2-C-200W-RK PMH-NEX2-W-200W-RK PMH-NEX2-MS-200W-RK PMH-NEX2-B-200W-RK
300 PMH-NEX2-C-300W-RK PMH-NEX2-W-300W-RK PMH-NEX2-MS-300W-RK PMH-NEX2-B-300W-RK
400 PMH-NEX2-C-400W-RK PMH-NEX2-W-400W-RK PMH-NEX2-MS-400W-RK PMH-NEX2-B-400W-RK
600 PMH-NEX2-C-600W-RK PMH-NEX2-W-600W-RK PMH-NEX2-MS-600W-RK PMH-NEX2-B-600W-RK
800 PMH-NEX2-C-800W-RK PMH-NEX2-W-800W-RK PMH-NEX2-MS-800W-RK PMH-NEX2-B-800W-RK
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless efect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-NEX1-C-200W PMH-NEX1-W-200W PMH-NEX1-MS-200W PMH-NEX1-B-200W
300 PMH-NEX1-C-300W PMH-NEX1-W-300W PMH-NEX1-MS-300W PMH-NEX1-B-300W
400 PMH-NEX1-C-400W PMH-NEX1-W-400W PMH-NEX1-MS-400W PMH-NEX1-B-400W
600 PMH-NEX1-C-600W PMH-NEX1-W-600W PMH-NEX1-MS-600W PMH-NEX1-B-600W
800 PMH-NEX1-C-800W PMH-NEX1-W-800W PMH-NEX1-MS-800W PMH-NEX1-B-800W
76
EL 05E
RE10A
VS1
Heating rod EL 05E
Electric heaters EL.05 E are designed for tubular radiators, which are used for combination heating
especially in areas such as bathrooms, fitness or residential spaces. The heating period is used for
central heating systems with central heat source outside the heating season; the heating element
takes over and is operated by the electric heat source. The unit is IP44 protected and has a cable
length of 1.5m. Country regulations may apply regarding if the heating element can be plugged in
or needs to be hard wired.
EL 05 bodies are supplied with white or metallic silver straight electrical cord for connection to the
electrical outlet. To ensure operator comfort is maintained, it is recommended to install an on/off
switch (VS1), temperature controller (RE10A) or other control device.
Output
[W]
Order code
white (kcable)
Order code
metallic silver (cable)
200 EL05E-W-200W EL05E-MS-200W
300 EL05E-W-300W EL05E-MS-300W
400 EL05E-W-400W EL05E-MS-400W
500 EL05E-W-500W EL05E-MS-500W
600 EL05E-W-600W EL05E-MS-600W
700 EL05E-W-700W EL05E-MS-700W
thermostat RE10A-W RE10A-MS
switch VS1
Heating rod GT
Electric heater with thermostat reacts to the temperature of the heating medium in the radiator,